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MODEL : TYPE
PROJECT :
PREPARED BY : DATE : 

SERIES SPECIFICATIONS

CONSTRUCTION

Body Material
Powder Coated Aluminum

Diffuser Finish
White

Voltage
120VAC

Efficiency
>80 lp/W

Frequency
50/60 Hz

CRI
80

Diffuser Material
Polycarbonate

ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Lunar series enclosed and gasketed wall or ceiling mount

YEAR  
LIMITED1

WARRANTY

CONSTRUCTION

IP65
 RATING

FL372 FL371
3.61”

11.81”

10.20”
3.61”

11.81”

10.20”
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ORDERING INFORMATION

CERTIFICATIONS/WARRANTY

Listing
ETL Listed

Warranty
Guaranteed for one year from the purchase date of the product, against mechanical defects in manufacturing. 

Location Rating
Suitable for wet locations

FL371 -LE1200W -W -w

SERIES SOURCE BODY DIFFUSER

FL371 [-LE1200W] : LED 14W 1350 lm @ 3000K [-W] : White [-W] : White

FL372 [-LE1200C] : LED 14W 1400 lm @ 40000K [-B] : Black

[-LE1800W] : LED 23W 1850 lm @ 3000K
[-LE1800C] : LED 23W 1900 lm @ 40000K
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